
SESSION RC LSC PROG CODE COURSE CODE ENROLLMENT NAME

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11000-
UOU 
Model 
Study 
Center

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361771 TANISHA  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11000-
UOU 
Model 
Study 
Center

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362461
Sanjay 
Chauhan

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11000-
UOU 
Model 
Study 
Center

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363623 Kiran  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11000-
UOU 
Model 
Study 
Center

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25364336
Pratibha 
Rawat

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11000-
UOU 
Model 
Study 
Center

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364336
Pratibha 
Rawat

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11000-
UOU 
Model 
Study 
Center

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365960 KASHISH  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11000-
UOU 
Model 
Study 
Center

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368411
Abhishek 
Bhandari

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361732
Preeti 
Pratap 
Singh

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363565
Vinod 
Rawat



Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25364457
Astha 
Sundriyal

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25364610
GAUTAM 
GOSWAM
I

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25365539
Krishan 
Mohan 
Semwal

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365909
KHUSHI 
CHAWARI
YA

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366203 Neha  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366372
Robin 
Nakchwal

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25366610 Anisha  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366621
DIVYANSH
I  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367462
POONAM 
 

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367960 Sakshi  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368289 Prasanna  



Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368313
Saumya 
Rawat

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11020-
SGRR 
P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378341
KIRANPRE
ET KAUR

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11113-
Uttaranch
al 
Institute 
of 
Hospitalit
y 
Managem
ent & 
Tourism

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362938 AMBIKA  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11113-
Uttaranch
al 
Institute 
of 
Hospitalit
y 
Managem
ent & 
Tourism

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366689
Rohini 
Devi

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11115-D. 
D. 
College,NI
MBUWAL
A, GARHI 
CANTT

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25363352 Babli  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11115-D. 
D. 
College,NI
MBUWAL
A, GARHI 
CANTT

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365022 POOJA  



Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11115-D. 
D. 
College,NI
MBUWAL
A, GARHI 
CANTT

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365034
Shubhank
ar Thapa

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11115-D. 
D. 
College,NI
MBUWAL
A, GARHI 
CANTT

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366538 JYOTI  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361570 Vandana  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362113 Priyanka  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362415 Payal Negi

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362581
Subham 
Rawat



Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362877 POOJA  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25365519
Shorya 
Rana

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365600
Mansi 
Rana

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366198 Yogita  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366300
Priya 
Bhatt



Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366799 YASH  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25367283
Shubham 
Raturi

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367686
NANDITA 
NEGI

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368241
Preeti 
Rawat

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11125-
PANDIT.L
ALIT 
MOHAN 
SHARMA 
CAMPUS 
RISHIKESH

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368259
Sunita 
Devi



Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11128-
GOVERN
MENT 
P.G. 
COLLEGE, 
MALDEVT
A 
(RAIPUR)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361873
Dharmen
dra  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11128-
GOVERN
MENT 
P.G. 
COLLEGE, 
MALDEVT
A 
(RAIPUR)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362004
Srishti 
Bijalwan

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11130-
SARDAR 
MAHIPAL 
RAJENDR
A 
JANJATIYA 
 (P.G.) 
COLLEGE, 
SAHIYA

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361716
Monika 
Rawat

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11130-
SARDAR 
MAHIPAL 
RAJENDR
A 
JANJATIYA 
 (P.G.) 
COLLEGE, 
SAHIYA

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362014
ANUJ 
CHAUHAN



Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11130-
SARDAR 
MAHIPAL 
RAJENDR
A 
JANJATIYA 
 (P.G.) 
COLLEGE, 
SAHIYA

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364601 Swati  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11130-
SARDAR 
MAHIPAL 
RAJENDR
A 
JANJATIYA 
 (P.G.) 
COLLEGE, 
SAHIYA

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365238
Priya 
Bharti

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11133-
Institute 
of 
Technolog
y & 
Managem
ent, 
Dehradun

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25361518 Nikita  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11133-
Institute 
of 
Technolog
y & 
Managem
ent, 
Dehradun

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25364799
SUMIT 
 KUMAR 
   SODEY

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11133-
Institute 
of 
Technolog
y & 
Managem
ent, 
Dehradun

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364840
SANIYA 
RANA



Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11137-
Jagannath 
 Vishwa 
College, 
Doiwala 
(Dehradu
n)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365102
KARANVE
ER SINGH

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11138-S 
D M 
Governm
ent Post 
Graduate 
College 
Doiwala 
(Dehradu
n)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361707 ANISHA  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11138-S 
D M 
Governm
ent Post 
Graduate 
College 
Doiwala 
(Dehradu
n)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25361769 Kirti  

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11138-S 
D M 
Governm
ent Post 
Graduate 
College 
Doiwala 
(Dehradu
n)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25367866
Krishnkan
t Kukreti

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11139-
Nav 
Chetna 
College, 
Dehradun

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25364111
AMAN 
KATHAIT

Jul-25
11-
Dehradun

11139-
Nav 
Chetna 
College, 
Dehradun

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364111
AMAN 
KATHAIT



Jul-25
12-
Roorkee

12008-
B.S.M. 
 P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367594
Paramjeet 
 Singh

Jul-25
12-
Roorkee

12012-
Chaman 
Lal 
Mahavidy
alay

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362529
Reshma 
Khatoon

Jul-25
12-
Roorkee

12012-
Chaman 
Lal 
Mahavidy
alay

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362553 POOJA  

Jul-25
12-
Roorkee

12079-
Hariom 
Saraswati 
P.G. 
College, 
Dhanauri, 
Haridwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362336
Jony 
Sagar

Jul-25
12-
Roorkee

12080-
HEC 
Group of 
Institution
s, 
Jagjeetpur
, Haridwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363554
Poonam 
Devi

Jul-25
12-
Roorkee

12080-
HEC 
Group of 
Institution
s, 
Jagjeetpur
, Haridwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363820
PIYUSH 
SINGH 
NEGI

Jul-25
12-
Roorkee

12080-
HEC 
Group of 
Institution
s, 
Jagjeetpur
, Haridwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368058 Shivani  



Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361651
Niten 
Thapliyal

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362257
SUDHANS
HU NEGI

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362268
MOHIT 
NEGI

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362502 Deepali  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362724
ARYAN 
DABRAL

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25363106 AMISHA  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365499
Amit 
Gosai

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366226
Shweta 
Bounthiya
l

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366900
Chandrap
al Singh



Jul-25 14-Pauri

12042-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College,K
otdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25367527
Manjeet 
Singh

Jul-25 14-Pauri

12090-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Kanvagha
ti, 
Kotdwar

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366920
Tanisha 
Negi

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14003-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361931 TANISHA  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14003-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361936 Saniya  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14003-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362443 Priyanshi  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14005-
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362190 KASHISH  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14005-
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362348
PRITI 
RAWAT

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14005-
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365318
SACHIN 
SINGH 
RAUTELA

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14005-
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368023
Upendra 
Prasad 
Kotla



Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362060
Shristi 
Rawat

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362201 MANSI  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363473 Anjali  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363726 Sanjna  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365016
SANDHYA 
 

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365163
Rohit 
Singh

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365241
SONALI 
TARIYAL

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25365460
Manshi 
Rawat

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366673
ARUN 
SINGH 
PUNDIR



Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367281 Sonali  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367390
PRIYANKA 
  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367885
BHUMIKA 
  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14009-
H.N.B. 
Garhwal 
University 
 Campus

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368300
Sachin 
Singh

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14049-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Thalisain 
(Pauri)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362550 GAYATRI  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14049-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Thalisain 
(Pauri)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365724
PRIYANKA 
  

Jul-25 14-Pauri

14050-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Chaubatta
khal

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363089
MANISHA 
 



Jul-25 14-Pauri

14050-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Chaubatta
khal

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364101
Rahul 
Singh

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

14046-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364023 SHWETA  

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 24347842
SHISHPAL 
SINGH  

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362910
MEENAKS
HI 
PARMAR

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364839
DIWAKAR 
 

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365177 ARUN  

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365242 SHIVANI  

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365943
Anchal 
Rawat

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366636
Aman 
Kumar



Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367848 Subhash  

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15016-
R.C.U. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368172 Satish Lal

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15027-
RAJENDR
A SINGH 
RAWAT 
GOVT. 
DEGREE 
COLLEGE

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361451 SNEHA  

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15027-
RAJENDR
A SINGH 
RAWAT 
GOVT. 
DEGREE 
COLLEGE

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362806 Tanisha  

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15029-
Governm
ent Post 
Graduate 
College, 
New Tehri

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25361472
Anjli 
Bailwal

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15030-B 
L J 
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Purola

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364547
Nidhi 
Rawat

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15030-B 
L J 
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Purola

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364565
Disha 
Panwar



Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15030-B 
L J 
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Purola

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364596
Ishant 
Negi

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15030-B 
L J 
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Purola

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366069 Yogita  

Jul-25
15-Uttar 
Kashi

15030-B 
L J 
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Purola

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367394
Sumit 
Singh 
Rawat

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16000-
U.O.U. 
Model 
Study 
Center

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378637
Deepak 
Singh 
Bisht

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16022-
PNG 
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361993
SANIYA 
RAWAT

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16022-
PNG 
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363617
PREETI 
ARYA

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16022-
PNG 
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364734
MINAKSHI 
 UPRETI

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16022-
PNG 
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365265
Bhumika 
Manral



Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16022-
PNG 
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365284
BHAWAN
A BOHRA

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16022-
PNG 
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25366533
GARIMA 
NAINWAL

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16022-
PNG 
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368325
Rohit 
Satyawali

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16022-
PNG 
Governm
ent PG 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378356
SURAJ 
SINGH 
NEGI

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16023-
S.B.S 
Governm
ent P.G 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364287 CHHAYA  

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16023-
S.B.S 
Governm
ent P.G 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366170 POOJA  

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16023-
S.B.S 
Governm
ent P.G 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378618
Mantasha 
 Bee

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361855
Shivani 
Harisan

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363164
Jyoti 
Fartiyal



Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25363511 RAJNISH  

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363542
NEERAJ 
BUDHALA
KOTI

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366117
ROHAN 
BISHT

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366854
Jayanti 
Kweera

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367185
Urmila 
Devi

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367687
KRISHNA 
PANDEY

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368126
Rajendra 
Singh

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16034-
M.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368173
KAMLESH 
SINGH

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16052-
Radhey 
Hari 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361947
TUSHAR 
SHARMA



Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16052-
Radhey 
Hari 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362346
VAIBHAV 
SINGH

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16052-
Radhey 
Hari 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364183
Shagun 
Mourya

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16052-
Radhey 
Hari 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378739
MOHAM
MAD ADIL

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16090-
H.N.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362756 BASNTI  

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16090-
H.N.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365434
Rahul 
Kumar

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16090-
H.N.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365873
Archana 
Rana

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16090-
H.N.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25365971
ANUPAM
A 
  SHARMA

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16090-
H.N.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365971
ANUPAM
A 
  SHARMA



Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16090-
H.N.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25367786
Sohil 
Qureshi

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16090-
H.N.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367988
Anand 
Singh 
Mehra

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16090-
H.N.B. 
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368231
tarannum 
  

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16128-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Kichha 
(Udham 
Singh 
Nagar)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363348 Raj Singh .

Jul-25
16-
Haldwani

16133-
Shaheed 
Shree 
Khemcha
ndra 
Dourbi 
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College, 
Betalghat 
(Nainital)  

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366808
SURAJ 
SINGH

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17007-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College, 
Ranikhet

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362623
SUMIT 
ADHIKARI



Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17007-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College, 
Ranikhet

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363638
PAWAN 
MAHARA

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17007-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College, 
Ranikhet

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363662
Ashish 
Mehra

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17007-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College, 
Ranikhet

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364141 Mamata  

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17007-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College, 
Ranikhet

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368399
MOHIT 
SINGH

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17007-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College, 
Ranikhet

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378472
ANSHU 
NEGI

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17007-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College, 
Ranikhet

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378717 Kajal Arya

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17013-
Governm
ent 
P.G.Colleg
e

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361717
KANCHAN 
 JOSHI

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17013-
Governm
ent 
P.G.Colleg
e

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365348
RICHA 
BISHT

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17013-
Governm
ent 
P.G.Colleg
e

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367102
HIMANSH
U  



Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17013-
Governm
ent 
P.G.Colleg
e

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25367982
SANIYA 
RAWAT

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17013-
Governm
ent 
P.G.Colleg
e

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368452 Jyoti Bisht

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17062-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363883 KIRAN  

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17062-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368361 Sapna  

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17067-
Governm
ent Post 
Graduate 
College, 
Siyalde 
(Almora)

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364467 Kiran  

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361490 ANCHAL  

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361493 PAYAL  



Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361700
NIRU 
ARYA

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361727
BHAWAN
A ARYA

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363171
MAMTA 
GOSWAM
I

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363355 Payal  

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365332
ARJUN 
SINGH 
NEGI



Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365384
Mukesh 
Singh 
Koranga

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365697
SONI 
PANDEY

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25366474
NEHA 
BISHT

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368110 Arti Arya

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368191
Priyanshu 
Bisht



Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

17069-
Soban 
Singh 
Jeena 
University 
 Campus, 
Almora

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368197
Aashish 
Punetha

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

19001-
PT. 
BADRIDU
TT 
PANDEY 
CAMPUS, 
BAGESHW
AR

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25361764
karan 
singh 
mehta

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

19001-
PT. 
BADRIDU
TT 
PANDEY 
CAMPUS, 
BAGESHW
AR

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363088
KANTA 
MEHTA

Jul-25
17-
Ranikhet

19001-
PT. 
BADRIDU
TT 
PANDEY 
CAMPUS, 
BAGESHW
AR

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378328
UMA 
NEGI

Jul-25
18-
Pithoraga
rh

16116-
GOVT.DE
GREE 
COLLEGE 
TANAKPU
R

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362922
Aakash 
Ram

Jul-25
18-
Pithoraga
rh

16116-
GOVT.DE
GREE 
COLLEGE 
TANAKPU
R

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25363975
Prince 
Sharma



Jul-25
18-
Pithoraga
rh

16116-
GOVT.DE
GREE 
COLLEGE 
TANAKPU
R

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365963
Amit 
Singh Airy

Jul-25
18-
Pithoraga
rh

16116-
GOVT.DE
GREE 
COLLEGE 
TANAKPU
R

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25366539
Kiran 
Chauhan

Jul-25
18-
Pithoraga
rh

18002-
SOBAN 
SINGH 
JEENA 
UNIVERSI
TY LSM 
CAMPUS,
PITHORA
GARH

BAG-23 BAPY(N)-101 25364002
MOHIT 
KHANKA

Jul-25
18-
Pithoraga
rh

18011-
Governm
ent  P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368330
Neha 
Bisht

Jul-25
18-
Pithoraga
rh

18033-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25364266
Sumit 
Singh 
Bohra

Jul-25
18-
Pithoraga
rh

18035-
GOVT.DE
GREE 
COLLEGE 
GANAI 
GANGOLI

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25368306
MAYANK 
SINGH 
BANKOTI

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

14018-
Governm
ent P.G. 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25378685 Garima  

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17030-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25365541 Mamta  



Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17030-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25365872
SUBHAM 
RATURI

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17030-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25367001 SHRISTI  

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17030-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368304 Priyanka  

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17030-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25368310 DIKSHA  

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17063-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362067
NEERAJ 
SINGH

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17063-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362083
NITIN 
SINGH

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17063-
Governm
ent 
Degree 
College

BA-23 BAPY(N)-120 25362486
HIMANSH
U NEGI

Jul-25
20-
Karnapray
ag

17075-
Governm
ent Post 
Graduate 
College, 
Joshimath

BA-23 BAPY(N)-101 25363065 ANJALI  


